
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ARANJUEZ E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:49.59

1 051944991 SALCEDO VEGA RICARDO 1981

2 046062734 GONFAUS BRUNET FIDEL 1980

3 046857167 GOMEZ LOPEZ SERGIO 1977

4 043442759 PLANES OSORIO OLIVER 1976

2 CAT. 2 +120 M GETXO I.B.K.E. E 29/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)1:55.99

1 078922933 CARRACEDO BLANCO ARTURO 1985

2 078924804 VALLEJO ANGULO IÑIGO 1983

3 016083857 GANA LOPATEGUI UNAI 1988

4 016056734 ELORRIAGA AR I. 1982

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:56.55

1 Y3356326L TONELLI MARCELLO 1975

2 045774518 SANTANA LOPEZ YOSIAS 1989

3 042844214 GARCIA QUINTANA ANGEL 1970

4 0X3904768 BOADELLA EMILIANO 1975

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:56.72

1 048395018 GRACIA LOPEZ RUBÉN 1982

2 048522007 LOPEZ ROMERO PEDRO ANTONIO 1986

3 034826434 CAMPOY CLAVIJO SIMON 1977

4 023271442 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA J.F. 1981

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:56.83

1 053490446 JULIAN AGUILAR DANIEL 1982

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

4 053490166 MARTIN-ALONSO JORGE PABLO 1983

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANT ANDREU E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:58.37

1 043550539 MARQUEZ BORRULL FRANCESC 1981

2 043550560 MARTINEZ QUINTANILLLA JORDI 1981

3 043547011 CORRAL GARRIDO MANEL 1980

4 041008600 SANMARTIN TRESOLS LUIS 1988

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:59.69

1 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

2 050224731 RUIZ YECORA ADRIAN 1989

3 050217897 CABRERA VAZQUEZ PABLO 1988

4 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

8 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:01.29

1 046921289 DIAZ ORALLO LUIS ENRIQUE 1980

2 075021646 AGUILAR CONTRERAS A.A. 1979

3 044319022 SANTANA SUAREZ DAVID 1979

4 003381511 RONAN NIALL 1978

9 CAT. 2 +120 M TRIATLON CIERZO E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:03.42
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10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:03.86

1 077358035 ZAFRA BARBERO JORGE JUAN 1989

2 077326179 PINTO LUDEÑA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1982

3 077331795 AGUILAR CONTRERAS JOSE LUIS 1982

4 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

11 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LEGANES E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:04.99

1 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

2 053041108 MATAMOROS SIMON OTILIO 1979

3 049001126 SANCHEZ MEDINA RICARDO 1984

4 052882058 ANDREA LOPE DIEGO 1981

12 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:05.68

1 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

2 048883377 LABORDA MORENO MANUEL 1981

3 034075466 SALGUERO CAPITA ANTONIO 1973

4 049028776 DEL MORAL GOMEZ JUAN D. 1986

13 CAT. 2 +120 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:06.85

1 075140714 VIAIN FLORES MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

2 045593952 MADRID CARRICONDO PEDRO 1976

3 009115722 CRISAN BOGDAN DANUT 1988

4 034845193 PUERTAS BRETONES MIGUEL 1971

14 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TORRIJOS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:07.35

1 003893326 PEÑA HIGUERA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1981

2 003133695 ASANZA DE LA TORRE IGNACIO 1988

3 003896748 ROJO DÍEZ JOSEPH 1986

4 003896749 ROJO DIEZ JONATHAN 1982

15 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:07.57

1 044228973 ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 1978

2 029046358 RAMOS-SANCHEZ AGESTA ALFONSO 1975

3 075559572 LOPEZ LOPEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1981

4 052939342 MARTINEZ GARCIA ALBERTO 1984

16 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:08.94

1 078569109 BONILLA AVILA ZEBENSUI 1981

2 078714568 DOMINGUEZ VIERA SERGIO 1984

3 078714732 CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VITELIO 1982

4 078679421 ZAFRA MONASTERIO JONATAN 1976

17 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:09.18

1 010906837 ZAPATERO DELGADO S.A. 1983

2 020254060 HERVELLA MACIA ROBERTO 1976

3 006023674 MATZKIN FORTUNI IVAN 1975

4 015253372 OLALLA IRAETA JESUS 1971
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18 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:09.70

1 044311644 ROMERA LOPEZ DAVID 1979

2 053130553 IBAÑEZ CILLERO JORGE 1975

3 045760094 GUEDES YERAY 1980

4 043439344 GARCIA BORJA RAUL 1978

19 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SABADELL E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:10.34

1 034757200 AGUILAR SORIANO ERNEST 1977

2 043442758 PLANES OSORIO MARCOS 1980

3 047251840 MAULEON  MURGUIALDAY OSCAR 1990

4 043528953 RIFA MARTINEZ ORIOL 1977

20 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ESPLUGUES E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:10.43

1 052627690 FERNANDEZ MORA JESÚS 1975

2 046472053 OSSORIO PINO CRISTIAN 1990

3 047831091 BRAVO GUIJARRO SERGIO 1985

4 046462027 CUADRADO PEREZ RUBEN 1984

21 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CADIZ E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:11.02

1 P00023407 EIZAGA REBOLLAR RAMON 1977

2 075769830 MONROY HERRERA CARLOS 1983

3 076089327 BELTRAN GUTIERREZ PABLO 1991

4 044965942 LOPEZ DIAZ ANTONIO C. 1986

22 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:11.27

1 048881681 FLORES REINA SERGIO 1982

2 027322528 CARRASCO GONZALEZ JAIME 1979

3 052699960 SEGOVIA GAVIÑO JAVIER 1980

4 052662836 GUIJO MATEO JUAN 1975

23 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:11.47

1 X8340633M CAVERO RODRIGO 1977

2 047038848 PARRA GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1981

3 034996822 JUSTO QUINTAIROS FRANCISCO 1982

4 050865375 DE LA VIESCA SANTAFE CARLOS 1978

24 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:13.01

1 043827391 OSTOLAZA GONZALEZ JAVIER 1983

2 003903750 BURGOS MARTÍN AMBROSIO RICARDO 1983

3 029113434 IBAÑEZ VAL ALBERTO 1972

4 016616848 CAMPOS CENDRA JOSÉ LORENZO 1989

25 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TERRASSA E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:13.31

1 045640182 FARO MOLINA VICTOR 1985

2 033468065 VARON REDONDO ALBERTO 1983

3 045474006 PEREZ GUTIERREZ OSCAR 1973

4 045858306 SERRANO RICO XAVIER 1989
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26 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:13.47

1 004170356 TORRES PELAYO FERNANDO 1966

2 004223762 DE LA VEGA RODRIGUEZ ERNESTO 1990

3 004227843 JERONIMO MOYA LUIS 1990

4 004170494 MUÑOZ PEREZ ANGEL ANDRES 1967

27 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANTA PERPETUA E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:14.15

1 053025112 NOMDEDEU HERNANDEZ JORDI 1976

2 077319172 FRANCO GARCIA RAUL 1983

3 047737445 GOMEZ MUDARRA FRANCISCO ALONSO 1988

4 044981147 CASIANO PAREDES JORDI 1978

28 C.N. MASTER MOS M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:15.54

1 036156402 EIRIZ DIEGUEZ DANIEL 1978

2 036079738 VILLASENIN GOMEZ JUAN FCO. 1968

3 035575275 PAZOS ALONSO JOSUE 1986

4 991128881 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS JORGE 1981

29 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. FUENLABRADA E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:15.59

1 046930983 MARTINEZ YAÑEZ DANIEL 1981

2 048998211 PEREZ BOIX JUAN ANTONIO 1984

3 050548436 FERNANDEZ ARROYO DAVID 1986

4 001397874 MARTIN MARTINEZ JUAN JESUS 1954

30 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:15.73

1 052928460 ROSALES ONETO JAVIER 1975

2 048969521 RUIZ MOSCOSIO DAVID 1988

3 078728060 RODRIGUEZ CORTES JOSE ESTEBAN 1985

4 045656190 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO MIGUEL ANGEL 1976

31 CAT. 2 +120 M G.E. I E.G. M 14/05/2016 GIRONA2:16.23

1 077913361 RIBAS VIDAL DANIEL 1975

2 33938752K VIÑAS ROURA MARC 1974

3 077916399 ROBIROLA PINSACH JORDI 1979

4 46983768N SORIA RODRIGUEZ GERARD 1991

32 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.MASTER TARTESSOS E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:17.37

1 048922494 GALLEGO SALGUERO ANTONIO JESUS 1986

2 026035885 CRUZ SUTIL MIGUEL ANGEL 1980

3 009768480 FERNANDEZ BAEZA ANTONIO 1967

4 044204045 PÉREZ BENÍTEZ GREGORIO 1974

33 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 21/05/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:18.63

34 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CARMONA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:19.00

1 028486830 NARVAEZ HIDALGO JOSE 1968

2 014319482 RUIZ PRIETO SAUL 1990

3 047339653 ROJAS RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 1990

4 077534857 LOPEZ PEREZ RAFAEL 1974
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35 CAT. 2 +120 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:19.41

36 CAT. 2 +120 M ARAGON MASTER C.D. E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:20.36

37 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:20.39

1 074829434 CORDERO RAMIREZ NACOR 1981

2 044580854 AGUIRRE FERNANDEZ DEL ALA I. 1978

3 0Y3597503 HARVEY SIMON 1981

4 074867575 GARCIA CAÑERO FCO. JAVIER 1982

38 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. BADAJOZ E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:23.08

1 008864768 RODELA RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO 1988

2 008794294 PACHECO CASTILLO ANTONIO 1960

3 076129365 VAZQUEZ HERRRERO JAVIER 1989

4 008875827 PACHECO PARRA SAMUEL 1990

39 CAT. 2 +120 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:23.48

1 Y4310810A ABBADESSA ALBERTO 1971

2 028915901 PONTIVERO TRIGO JUAN JESUS 1973

3 030243876 ALVAREZ MANZANO EDUARDO 1991

4 031705426 GARRIDO CASTELLANO J.A. 1979

40 C. TRAVIESAS NAT. M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:24.90

1 033339455 LUGILDE RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 1977

2 991129496 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ F.A. 1985

3 991129014 FORJAN CASTRO RUBEN 1982

4 036161058 PEREZ ESTEVEZ DIEGO 1991

41 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. NATACION CORDOBA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:25.52

1 30548272V LOPEZ VELEZ MIGUEL 1970

2 044357157 MONTES MARISCAL MIGUEL ANGEL 1977

3 044374596 CAPOTE LAGUNA GONZALO 1986

4 030974080 LAGARES GONZALEZ JUAN MANUEL 1983

42 R.C.N. VIGO M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:30.22

1 036108600 DE LUIS GONZALEZ AITOR 1974

2 035305332 MOURIÑO ORTIGUERA ROBERTO C. 1974

3 053171220 DOMINGUEZ PARDELLAS RUBEN 1988

4 039489051 AVILA MONASTERIO ROQUE RUBEN 1973

43 C.N. PABELLON OURENSE M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:35.31

1 991129420 BARCALA CASAL JOSE RAMON 1975

2 991128443 VILA CID DIEGO 1985

3 991128437 ABAD GONZALEZ MARCO 1983

4 991129422 BLANCO PEREZ ANGEL 1964
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44 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:35.99

1 048483325 NAVARRO CARRASCO RUBEN 1981

2 029061548 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCO 1970

3 048492388 SAURA BUENDIA FRANCISCO 1980

4 048343728 TELLO MONTOLIU ANTONIO 1977

45 CAT. 2 +120 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:38.13

1 072399044 GOMEZ GOMEZ DE CADIÑANOS A. 1980

2 078515458 MORALES GUTIERREZ CARLOS 1984

3 078607299 ESCOBAR PACHECO DAVID 1974

4 042202017 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ BRAULIO 1979

46 C. ADAS M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:38.50

1 076716268 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ PABLO ISRAEL 1976

2 991129022 RODRIGUEZ DIEGUEZ JOSE 1986

3 076730704 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE 1984

4 034879311 GONZALEZ FARIA ANDRE 1984

47 C.N. PONTEAREAS M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:51.77

1 035550380 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ EMILIO 1961

2 991125353 REPRESAS PEREIRA JUAN CARLOS 1979

3 076907385 SUAREZ GARCIA PEDRO LOIS 1980

4 076914522 VILA PORTO JAVIER 1990

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:10.27

1 048317031 ESTRADA NIÑOLES OSCAR 1977

2 048569971 ALDABE BOMSTAD OSCAR 1990

3 044399360 BERRIO GONZALEZ RICARDO IVAN 1978

4 077339865 CRUZ MARIN CARLOS 1989

2 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 12/03/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:24.33

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:28.68

1 020464374 ARCHILES RODRIGUEZ VICENÇ 1981

2 018999518 BRAINA BOU OMAR 1981

3 020473485 GALLEN I TORÁN XAVIER 1985

4 020247866 BLANCH EIXARCH FERNANDO 1982

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALBACORA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:36.47

1 019012735 NEBOT FERRANDO VICENT 1978

2 020468016 JULIAN PALAU ROBERT 1985

3 020488685 RENAU CENTELLES PACO 1989

4 018998182 RIPOLLES PASCUAL DAVID 1975
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5 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB DEPORTIVO NADOS CAS E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:44.47

1 19001842R RIPOLLÉS FENAS JOSE LUÍS 1978

2 019001879 RUS AGUILAR ANTONIO 1977

3 71424095X COLÍN PÉREZ FERNANDO 1980

4 020494309 SORIA IZQUIERDO ELOY 1990

6 A.D. SANTA CRUZ M 12/03/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:58.24

7 CAT. 2 +120 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:09.31

1 052784625 MIÑANA SIGNES VICENTE 1981

2 029200598 LÓPEZ ESTELLÉS ALBERTO 1981

3 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

4 007261146 PLAZA MARTÍNEZ JORGE 1990

8 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:21.21

1 052944372 LLORET TOMÁS JAVIER 1980

2 052942762 ANGULO CABELLO JUAN MANUEL 1975

3 044790418 BADENES GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 1975

4 019009599 MONFERRER SALVADOR HECTOR 1975

9 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:45.80

1 018974669 BARBERA FELIP VICENTE 1971

2 016063710 DAMBORENEA BOYANO IÑIGO 1976

3 053663464 CANTAVELLA REDON HECTOR 1989

4 020429262 MARTINEZ MAS JOAN 1974

10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:51.52

1 Y3291463Q IÑIGUEZ CASTILLO ÁNGEL 1987

2 003909207 PEÑA ARROYO ÁLVARO 1984

3 044862795 ROS PÉREZ ENRIQUE 1989

4 022568665 POVEDA PORTILLA DANIEL 1974

11 CAT. 2 +120 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:08.03

1 052799954 BERNABEU ALGARRA LUIS 1975

2 020460968 ARANEGA DE LAMO VICTOR 1980

3 052799744 HIDALGO BOJ JUAN CARLOS 1973

4 X5911793B VARGAS MORA CARLOS JOEL 1979

12 C.N. REALES M 12/03/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE7:16.57

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ARANJUEZ E 26/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)1:37.34

1 046062734 GONFAUS BRUNET FIDEL 1980

2 043442759 PLANES OSORIO OLIVER 1976

3 046857167 GOMEZ LOPEZ S. 1977

4 051944991 SALCEDO VEGA RICARDO 1981

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 07/05/2016 METROPOLE1:40.04
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3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:40.95

1 048395018 GRACIA LOPEZ RUBÉN 1982

2 048522007 LOPEZ ROMERO PEDRO ANTONIO 1986

3 048471604 SOLER LLORCA CARLOS 1982

4 023271442 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA J.F. 1981

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:41.36

1 044840373 CAAMAÑO GOMEZ DANIEL 1982

2 044458567 MARTÍNEZ VÁZQUEZ JORDAN 1987

3 076868857 RIVEIRO POSSE ANXO 1986

4 034996822 JUSTO QUINTAIROS FRANCISCO 1982

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:45.71

1 047282978 REY CASTELLO BORJA 1984

2 Y0259841R CANCELA ANDRES LUIS 1981

3 046921289 DIAZ ORALLO LUIS ENRIQUE 1980

4 003381511 RONAN NIALL 1978

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LEGANES E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:46.37

1 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

2 053041108 MATAMOROS SIMON OTILIO 1979

3 052878547 ARAGON ALVAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

4 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:47.19

1 053490166 MARTIN-ALONSO JORGE PABLO 1983

2 053490446 JULIAN AGUILAR DANIEL 1982

3 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

4 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

8 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:47.51

1 050224731 RUIZ YECORA ADRIAN 1989

2 050217897 CABRERA VAZQUEZ PABLO 1988

3 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

4 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

9 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 16/07/2016 SABADELL1:48.07

1 040996442 TORRALBO JURADO JUANMA 1976

2 045466059 TALAVERA GUADAYOL JORDI 1976

3 044991885 VIOL GARCIA ALVARO 1986

4 052173486 MORALES ROBERT DANIEL 1977

10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. FADURA E 26/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)1:49.15

1 078922933 CARRACEDO BLANCO ARTURO 1985

2 016050207 MAYO LOPEZ D. 1974

3 078924804 VALLEJO ANGULO IÑIGO 1983

4 016076837 ISUSKIZA BENGOETXEA EDER 1982
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

11 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TORRIJOS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:49.29

1 003893326 PEÑA HIGUERA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1981

2 003133695 ASANZA DE LA TORRE IGNACIO 1988

3 003896748 ROJO DÍEZ JOSEPH 1986

4 003896749 ROJO DIEZ JONATHAN 1982

12 CAT. 2 +120 M TRIATLON CIERZO E 25/06/2016 HUESCA1:49.72

13 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:49.98

1 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

2 048883377 LABORDA MORENO MANUEL 1981

3 034075466 SALGUERO CAPITA ANTONIO 1973

4 049028776 DEL MORAL GOMEZ JUAN D. 1986

14 CAT. 2 +120 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:50.83

1 075140714 VIAIN FLORES MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

2 045593952 MADRID CARRICONDO PEDRO 1976

3 009115722 CRISAN BOGDAN DANUT 1988

4 034845193 PUERTAS BRETONES MIGUEL 1971

15 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:50.96

1 044228973 ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 1978

2 052939342 MARTINEZ GARCIA ALBERTO 1984

3 029046358 RAMOS-SANCHEZ AGESTA ALFONSO 1975

4 075559572 LOPEZ LOPEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1981

16 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:51.58

1 080070178 SANCHEZ TORRENTE LUIS 1980

2 002662658 OSUNA GARCÍA ANTONIO 1981

3 044167645 APELLÁNIZ AGUIRRE BORJA 1987

4 003903750 BURGOS MARTÍN AMBROSIO RICARDO 1983

17 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:52.19

1 077331795 AGUILAR CONTRERAS JOSE LUIS 1982

2 077326179 PINTO LUDEÑA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1982

3 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

4 077358035 ZAFRA BARBERO JORGE JUAN 1989

18 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ESPLUGUES E 16/07/2016 SABADELL1:53.26

1 047831091 BRAVO GUIJARRO SERGIO 1985

2 052627690 FERNANDEZ MORA JESÚS 1975

3 046472053 OSSORIO PINO CRISTIAN 1990

4 046462027 CUADRADO PEREZ RUBEN 1984

19 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CADIZ E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:53.67

1 P00023407 EIZAGA REBOLLAR RAMON 1977

2 075769830 MONROY HERRERA CARLOS 1983

3 P00023321 GIL ARMENTEROS JUAN 1989

4 076084564 DAVILA CORNEJO FRANCISCO 1988
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RANKING
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DE EDADES
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

20 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANT ANDREU E 16/07/2016 SABADELL1:54.17

1 Y4361728E MATHEUS SOUTO CARLOS 1986

2 041008600 SANMARTIN TRESOLS LUIS 1988

3 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965

4 0X8033500 PIETRO SIRONI ALBERTO 1984

21 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:54.64

1 048881681 FLORES REINA SERGIO 1982

2 052699960 SEGOVIA GAVIÑO JAVIER 1980

3 027322528 CARRASCO GONZALEZ JAIME 1979

4 052662836 GUIJO MATEO JUAN 1975

22 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:54.79

1 051424207 LORENTE VELAZQUEZ DANIEL C. 1978

2 071419521 GONZÁLEZ LANZA LUIS 1977

3 072080493 ORTIZ GARCIA JAVIER 1989

4 006023674 MATZKIN FORTUNI IVAN 1975

23 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 16/04/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE1:55.04

24 CAT. 2 +120 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:55.55

1 030243876 ALVAREZ MANZANO EDUARDO 1991

2 528797702 EGEA TORRES JOSE LUIS 1981

3 052267642 VILLA RAMOS BORJA 1971

4 045106783 ACEVEDO PEREZ CARMELO 1983

25 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SABADELL E 16/07/2016 SABADELL1:55.64

1 047251840 MAULEON  MURGUIALDAY OSCAR 1990

2 034757200 AGUILAR SORIANO ERNEST 1977

3 044983974 PARRILLA MORALES FÉLIX 1976

4 043528953 RIFA MARTINEZ ORIOL 1977

26 A.D. SANTA CRUZ M 16/04/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE1:56.55

27 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CARMONA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:56.91

1 047339653 ROJAS RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 1990

2 014319482 RUIZ PRIETO SAUL 1990

3 077534857 LOPEZ PEREZ RAFAEL 1974

4 028486830 NARVAEZ HIDALGO JOSE 1968

28 C.D. JESCAGUA M 16/04/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:58.07

29 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:59.72

1 044580854 AGUIRRE FERNANDEZ DEL ALA I. 1978

2 074829434 CORDERO RAMIREZ NACOR 1981

3 074867575 GARCIA CAÑERO FCO. JAVIER 1982

4 0Y3597503 HARVEY SIMON 1981
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

30 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. NATACION CORDOBA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:59.77

1 044374596 CAPOTE LAGUNA GONZALO 1986

2 044357157 MONTES MARISCAL MIGUEL ANGEL 1977

3 030974080 LAGARES GONZALEZ JUAN MANUEL 1983

4 30548272V LOPEZ VELEZ MIGUEL 1970

31 CAT. 2 +120 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA1:59.79

32 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 11/06/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:04.56

33 CAT. 2 +120 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 07/05/2016 METROPOLE2:07.72

34 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.MASTER TARTESSOS E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:11.23

1 048922494 GALLEGO SALGUERO ANTONIO JESUS 1986

2 026035885 CRUZ SUTIL MIGUEL ANGEL 1980

3 044205149 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO 1975

4 052224356 MADRID TRISTÁN JAVIER 1973

35 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:11.63

1 029061548 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCO 1970

2 048343728 TELLO MONTOLIU ANTONIO 1977

3 048492388 SAURA BUENDIA FRANCISCO 1980

4 048483325 NAVARRO CARRASCO RUBEN 1981

36 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TERRASSA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL2:17.08

1 001183897 GUERRERO SEÑAS JOSE MANUEL 1980

2 049661882 MERCHAN MURILLO SEGUNDO FELIX 1981

3 045858306 SERRANO RICO XAVIER 1989

4 X9479056C CARDENAS ARAUJO JUAN JOSE 1982

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E. M 02/04/2016 OVIEDO3:42.58

1 016077514 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORT M. 1983

2 016077515 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORT I. 1983

3 016056747 ELORRIAGA ARANAGA BEÑAT 1979

4 016056734 ELORRIAGA ARANAGA IBAI 1982

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON3:55.91

1 048569971 ALDABE BOMSTAD OSCAR 1990

2 077339865 CRUZ MARIN CARLOS 1989

3 044399360 BERRIO GONZALEZ RICARDO IVAN 1978

4 048317031 ESTRADA NIÑOLES OSCAR 1977

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:00.43

1 020247866 BLANCH EIXARCH FERNANDO 1982

2 043374691 SANTANA  LOBETO CHRISTIAN D. 1975

3 020464374 ARCHILES RODRIGUEZ VICENÇ 1981

4 020464454 BLANCO CASTELLO ALEXIS 1981
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 2 +120 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:01.16

1 029200598 LÓPEZ ESTELLÉS ALBERTO 1981

2 029200599 LÓPEZ ESTELLÉS ENRIQUE 1984

3 022597893 MAQUEDA SOLVES RAÚL 1988

4 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALBACORA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:06.80

1 020476598 RENAU CENTELLES VICENT 1984

2 020471860 NEBOT GOMEZ VICTOR 1983

3 020468016 JULIAN PALAU ROBERT 1985

4 020488685 RENAU CENTELLES PACO 1989

6 C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 02/04/2016 OVIEDO4:16.65

1 053532287 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO 1981

2 010884312 ROBLEDO GARCIA JOSE LUIS 1979

3 053532561 RUBIERA PANTOJA ALEJANDRO 1985

4 010876878 IGLESIAS GARCÍA ALEJANDRO 1976

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. BENICARLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:38.20

1 0X2617783 LOPEZ MURIEL ALEXANDRE 1966

2 020491076 PIÑANA DEL PINO MIGUEL 1990

3 020912016 CURTO PAYA JORDI 1995

4 018969643 ROCA ESCUDER JAVIER 1972

8 C.N. L´HOSPITALET M 27/04/2016 L´HOSPITALET LLOBREG4:41.48

1 043518942 VALLS CALVO ALBERTO 1971

2 046466093 AGUT AGUILERA ALEXANDRE 1991

3 469609694 SANCHEZ SANTOYO JAVIER 1986

4 Y4428246R MOHR STEPHAN 1985

9 CAT. 2 +120 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:49.18

1 052799954 BERNABEU ALGARRA LUIS 1975

2 X5911793B VARGAS MORA CARLOS JOEL 1979

3 052799744 HIDALGO BOJ JUAN CARLOS 1973

4 020460968 ARANEGA DE LAMO VICTOR 1980

10 CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON M 21/02/2016 ELCHE4:54.64

1 074241001 VAZQUEZ MUÑOZ JUAN MANUEL 1988

2 074360734 EGIO RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 1990

3 074218700 MAESTRE SEGUI SERGIO 1982

4 074382165 BELMONTE DENIA HECTOR 1990

11 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:57.34

1 053663464 CANTAVELLA REDON HECTOR 1989

2 018974669 BARBERA FELIP VICENTE 1971

3 018978966 ROKISKI RODRIGUEZ DE ALBA S. 1972

4 016063710 DAMBORENEA BOYANO IÑIGO 1976
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

12 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB DEPORTIVO NADOS CAS E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:58.89

1 020494309 SORIA IZQUIERDO ELOY 1990

2 020481718 HIDALGO MOLINA ALEJANDRO 1989

3 020470111 MARZÁ VELLÓN ALEJANDRO 1982

4 19001842R RIPOLLÉS FENAS JOSE LUÍS 1978

13 C.D. MULTIDEPORTES OVIEDO M 02/04/2016 OVIEDO5:02.45

1 009410313 SANCHEZ CASADO ANTONIO 1974

2 009437726 ALVAREZ FANDIÑO JOSE MANUEL 1979

3 071652676 CUE LLANEZA LUIS 1988

4 053516731 PEREZ IGLESIAS DIEGO 1986

14 CAT. 2 +120 M C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:23.17

1 019005747 GONZALEZ DEVIS DAVID 1981

2 018955698 BERNAT REMOLAR ENRIQUE 1966

3 020462055 CLIMENT BELLES JOSE MARIA 1980

4 053225159 IZQUIERDO ORTELLS ALBERTO 1983

15 CLUB NATACIÓ ALTEA M 21/02/2016 ELCHE5:35.75

1 048339070 LLORET VAN DUREN GUILLEM 1993

2 025121657 AZNAR NOGUERA DIEGO 1962

3 048329606 PUENTES MOTOS JOSE BALBINO 1986

4 048329410 FERRER LLOPIS VICENTE 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ARANJUEZ M 10/06/2016 BADIA DEL VALLÈS8:29.32

1 047896144 CABANILLAS QUINTANILLA RAFAEL 1987

2 046062734 GONFAUS BRUNET FIDEL 1980

3 046970861 MARTINEZ JURADO DAVID 1981

4 043442759 PLANES OSORIO  OLIVER 1976

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:18.84

1 023043785 GONZALEZ CONESA EVA MARIA 1985

2 046403168 LOSADA MARTINEZ ISABEL 1979

3 073993765 PUCHE RIBERA ESTHER 1979

4 048700786 LOPEZ CATURLA LARA 1991

2 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:18.85

1 075895676 ROJAS SALAZAR IRENE 1988

2 011853397 SUAREZ DE TANGIL PRIETO PALOMA 1988

3 009031649 GONZALEZ SORIA SUSANA 1981

4 050220094 ALONSO RIVAS RAQUEL 1987
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MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. ARANJUEZ E 29/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)2:19.43

1 Y3685538D LETIZIA MILA R. 1980

2 046858531 CORREAS SOBE M. 1977

3 046861907 GARVIN CHOZAS SILVIA 1979

4 052879807 GARCIA ARQUERO ROSARIO 1981

4 CAT. 2 +120 F C. AQUATICO AVILES SOLRAS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:22.87

1 071882171 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA 1984

2 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

3 009811169 MARCOS VARELA LAURA 1976

4 071883310 GALLEGO GONZALEZ CRISTINA 1986

5 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:23.99

1 019002217 GONZALVO PERETE ANA BELEN 1977

2 052687183 HERNANDEZ CALVO PILAR 1974

3 020462078 GALLART PENALVA MARTA 1980

4 020245114 SANCHEZ TRUJILLO ELENA 1980

6 C.N. METROPOLE M 16/04/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:24.97

7 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:26.35

1 002644802 CASTRO CAMARERO RAQUEL 1984

2 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 077586367 PASCUAL LOPEZ CELIA 1984

8 CAT. 2 +120 F CN.CACERES DELFINES E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:29.28

1 070885071 DELGADO MARTIN IRENE 1990

2 028954606 ROJO RUBIO ESTHER 1986

3 076256332 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Mª DOLORES 1979

4 006969914 PEREZ CARO MILAGROS 1958

9 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:32.39

1 002234667 MARTINEZ OROZCO NURIA 1971

2 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA ALICIA 1976

3 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

10 C.N. MASTER MOS M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:33.12

1 039450062 ESTEBAN VILLA BEATRIZ 1985

2 036175651 DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ TATIANA 1984

3 035578521 FERREIRA GONZALEZ MARIA 1988

4 050060595 SANCHEZ LEAL GEMA ISABEL 1964

11 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:35.27

1 048920465 GARRIDO MARTIN ROCIO 1982

2 036153996 BALLESTEROS MOSCOSO ANDREA 1979

3 044215186 BLANCO GARCIA MARIA ANGELES 1982

4 044200601 BARREDA PORTILLO ELENA 1976
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

12 CAT. 2 +120 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:35.43

1 043781418 MAGRIÑA SOLE NURIA 1971

2 078716825 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ YANIRA 1984

3 078700001 CASTILLO DELGADO MARIA 1991

4 043815575 MARTIN GONZALEZ RITA 1976

13 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:35.62

1 053404563 MARTIN-ALONSO JORGE RAQUEL 1976

2 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

3 030245320 BONET PEREZ ROCIO 1991

4 046882814 GARCIA BERRENDERO LAURA 1984

14 CAT. 2 +120 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:35.82

1 050871005 SÁNCHEZ HITA ALEXANDRA 1979

2 030980904 ALONSO HERNANDEZ MARIA 1991

3 071453190 ARROYO GARCIA LICINIA 1990

4 0Y1578541 PEPONI LAURA 1976

15 CAT. 2 +120 F C.E. MEDITERRANI E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:36.32

1 046973584 ESPEJO MUÑOZ ANNA 1982

2 046965760 GARCIA FLORIT SANDRA 1982

3 047950972 RODRIGUEZ QUINTEIRO ESTELA 1989

4 047654093 RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO MONICA 1981

15 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. LEGANES E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:36.32

1 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

2 053038799 MARTIN CLEMENTE BEATRIZ 1975

3 052882057 ANDREA LOPE BEATRIZ 1984

4 049003795 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ LETICIA 1991

17 CAT. 2 +120 F STADIUM CASABLANCA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:36.40

18 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D.  HALEGATOS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:38.47

1 052997561 PEREZ PEÑAS ELIAN 1983

2 001186942 BUSTILLO FDEZ DE BOBADILL L.T. 1973

3 002635249 MARTÍNEZ HERNÁN-PÉREZ LETICIA 1972

4 002654684 MARTÍNEZ HERNÁN-PÉREZ REYES 1978

19 CAT. 2 +120 F STADIUM VENECIA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:39.63

20 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. SANT ANDREU E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:43.62

1 044554036 SAGARZAZU OLAIZOLA ITXASNE 1982

2 046137164 MARQUEZ BORRULL EVA 1973

3 046790892 CARRICONDO JIMENEZ ANGELES 1985

4 043563288 ROMERA GUARDIOLA SARA 1990
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

21 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N.MASTER JAEN E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:44.76

1 026038951 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ANA MARIA 1974

2 026035204 GARCÍA LÓPEZ GUADALUPE 1976

3 077323257 CANO IÑIGUEZ ELENA 1981

4 026031974 ARAQUE MARTÍNEZ MARIA BRIGIDA 1975

22 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. LAS PALMAS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:45.70

1 044732289 RAMOS SANTANA AFRICA YURENA 1987

2 044314212 GONZALEZ VEGA NAYRA 1978

3 044300628 DEL PAZO FRANCO CRISTINA 1973

4 078494197 LEON SIERRA CRISTINA 1980

23 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D.MASTER TARTESSOS E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:49.16

1 005327896 LUMBRERAS ARIAS ANA 1979

2 X4562398A OXLEY VAZQUEZ CHARLOTTE 1981

3 028928175 GOMEZ GOMEZ MIRIAM 1975

4 029439140 RUIZ PEREZ CARMEN 1976

24 CAT. 2 +120 F ALBACETE MASTER N. E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:49.17

1 047079384 MARTINEZ ACACIO MONEDERO M. 1986

2 074511674 DIAZ ROMERO CONSUELO 1978

3 044398209 CARRIÓN MATEO SAGRARIO 1977

4 006247075 DELGADO DE LA CASA MONICA 1974

25 CLUB NATACION ESCUALOS M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:54.55

1 991129028 MARCOS CARREGAL INES 1989

2 991129539 SANCHEZ LEDO CIRA 1981

3 991129027 VAZQUEZ VILLARES M.M. 1988

4 991129540 MIRA VAZQUEZ MARTA 1981

26 C.D. JESCAGUA M 16/04/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:56.32

27 C. TRAVIESAS NAT. M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:07.36

1 991128129 ANDRE RODRIGUEZ CARME 1986

2 991129015 PEREZ COSTAS ELISA 1987

3 991129009 CORDON ABALDE ALEJANDRA 1990

4 076897637 SOBRINO EIRIZ MARIA DEL VALLE 1972

28 C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 16/04/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:13.67

29 CAT. 2 +120 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:15.86

1 077585516 MARTINEZ ATIENZA JULIANA 1977

2 045109493 BALLESTEROS OCHOA CARMEN 1988

3 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

4 028792054 URIARTE SANCHA MACARENA 1981

30 C.N. REALES M 16/04/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:32.88

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

20/01/2017
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:47.03

1 020824412 MOSCARDO FERRANDO VIRGINIA 1977

2 019010585 OLUCHA DEL CAMPO SHEILA 1977

3 019012726 FELIP ALONSO SANDRA 1979

4 020245114 SANCHEZ TRUJILLO ELENA 1980

2 CAT. 2 +120 F C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:38.37

1 74364017A LOPEZ PINEDA ADRIANA 1985

2 048363148 SOLER TONDA MARIA DEL MAR 1981

3 044399358 BERRIO GONZALEZ MARTA 1980

4 048573127 PALACIO SARRION MARIA 1987

3 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON7:08.38

1 044862796 ROS PÉREZ HELENA 1991

2 048586594 POVEDA GALDÓN INÉS 1989

3 Y0677768H RAINEY LAURA 1986

4 044398293 URIBELARREA CASTILLO ROSARIO 1977

4 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. ALBACORA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON7:17.12

1 019002986 GARCIA BLANCH PAULA 1976

2 073771516 BELLES BARREDA NOEMI 1980

3 020470940 MALAGA MARTINEZ ELENA 1986

4 018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mª TERESA 1967

5 CAT. 2 +120 F C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON7:45.11

1 018988747 MESTRE SOLER ISABEL 1971

2 020462245 GIMENO CABRERA SANDRA 1981

3 046475006 BOIRA FUENTES GEMMA 1989

4 020463400 LOPEZ GRANELL VANESSA 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D.  HALEGATOS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:58.45

1 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

2 053416349 NÚÑEZ GARCÍA ANA ISABEL 1990

3 002635249 MARTÍNEZ HERNÁN-PÉREZ LETICIA 1972

4 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

2 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ1:58.71

1 075895676 ROJAS SALAZAR IRENE 1988

2 009031649 GONZALEZ SORIA SUSANA 1981

3 050220094 ALONSO RIVAS RAQUEL 1987

4 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

3 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 16/07/2016 SABADELL1:59.31

1 047735692 LÓPEZ QUINTÓ GINA 1989

2 355135389 HASSE UTE 1963

3 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

4 046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 1977
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:00.45

1 046403168 LOSADA MARTINEZ ISABEL 1979

2 023029773 CONESA FONTAN SUSANA 1980

3 048700786 LOPEZ CATURLA LARA 1991

4 023043785 GONZALEZ CONESA EVA MARIA 1985

5 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. ARANJUEZ E 26/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)2:01.35

1 Y3685538D LETIZIA MILA ROSALBA 1980

2 046861907 GARVIN CHOZAS SILVIA 1979

3 052879807 GARCIA ARQUERO ROSARIO 1981

4 046858531 CORREAS SOBE M. 1977

6 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:02.29

1 019012726 FELIP ALONSO SANDRA 1979

2 014303705 ASARTA PEDRAZA CLARA EUGENIA 1980

3 020245114 SANCHEZ TRUJILLO ELENA 1980

4 020462078 GALLART PENALVA MARTA 1980

7 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. CATALUNYA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL2:05.65

1 046405035 ROUBA BIENIARZ TATIANA 1983

2 014269393 SICILIA COROMINAS ANA 1987

3 035058639 BALLBE PEREZ M. EMPAR 1966

4 044007067 TAPIA ROMAN EVA 1974

8 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:07.46

1 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

2 002644802 CASTRO CAMARERO RAQUEL 1984

3 077586367 PASCUAL LOPEZ CELIA 1984

4 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

9 CAT. 2 +120 F C. AQUATICO AVILES SOLRAS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:07.97

1 071882171 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA 1984

2 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

3 071883310 GALLEGO GONZALEZ CRISTINA 1986

4 009811169 MARCOS VARELA LAURA 1976

10 CAT. 2 +120 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:09.74

1 002886347 LACOMBA CALLE MARÍA VICTORIA 1969

2 030980904 ALONSO HERNANDEZ MARIA 1991

3 071453190 ARROYO GARCIA LICINIA 1990

4 0Y1578541 PEPONI LAURA 1976

11 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. METROPOLE M 07/05/2016 METROPOLE2:10.09

12 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:10.54

1 047488731 NOTARIO MARTIN MARIA ISABEL 1981

2 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

3 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA ALICIA 1976

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

13 CAT. 2 +120 F CN.CACERES DELFINES E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:13.61

1 070885071 DELGADO MARTIN IRENE 1990

2 028954606 ROJO RUBIO ESTHER 1986

3 006969914 PEREZ CARO MILAGROS 1958

4 076256332 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Mª DOLORES 1979

14 CAT. 2 +120 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:14.71

1 078717160 CASTILLO ALONSO MAIRIM 1986

2 043781418 MAGRIÑA SOLE NURIA 1971

3 043815575 MARTIN GONZALEZ RITA 1976

4 078721586 FELIPE MARIA GEMA RUTH 1987

15 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D.MASTER TARTESSOS E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:17.07

1 028928175 GOMEZ GOMEZ MIRIAM 1975

2 X4562398A OXLEY VAZQUEZ CHARLOTTE 1981

3 005327896 LUMBRERAS ARIAS ANA 1979

4 029439140 RUIZ PEREZ CARMEN 1976

16 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:18.24

1 044215186 BLANCO GARCIA MARIA ANGELES 1982

2 044200601 BARREDA PORTILLO ELENA 1976

3 048920465 GARRIDO MARTIN ROCIO 1982

4 036153996 BALLESTEROS MOSCOSO ANDREA 1979

17 CAT. 2 +120 F STADIUM CASABLANCA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:20.22

18 CAT. 2 +120 F STADIUM VENECIA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:22.04

19 CAT. 2 +120 F ALBACETE MASTER N. E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:22.90

1 021680502 GARCIA CALABUIG ALICIA 1982

2 006247075 DELGADO DE LA CASA MONICA 1974

3 044398209 CARRIÓN MATEO SAGRARIO 1977

4 047079384 MARTINEZ ACACIO MONEDERO M. 1986

20 CAT. 2 +120 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 21/05/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:23.62

21 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. LEGANES E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:26.84

1 049003794 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ SORAYA 1984

2 053038799 MARTIN CLEMENTE BEATRIZ 1975

3 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

4 043606898 MEDINA ALVAREZ GLORIA 1960

22 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. LAS PALMAS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:27.06

1 044732289 RAMOS SANTANA AFRICA YURENA 1987

2 044314212 GONZALEZ VEGA NAYRA 1978

3 078552544 SANTANA DOMINGUEZ SILVIA 1987

4 044719715 CASIMIRO SUAREZ MARIA MELANIA 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

23 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N.MASTER JAEN E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:28.55

1 026031974 ARAQUE MARTÍNEZ MARIA BRIGIDA 1975

2 026038951 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ANA MARIA 1974

3 077323257 CANO IÑIGUEZ ELENA 1981

4 026035204 GARCÍA LÓPEZ GUADALUPE 1976

24 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. JESCAGUA M 07/05/2016 METROPOLE2:31.88

25 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. REALES M 14/05/2016 LOS CRISTIANOS2:41.00

26 CAT. 2 +120 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:47.56

1 045109493 BALLESTEROS OCHOA CARMEN 1988

2 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

3 077585516 MARTINEZ ATIENZA JULIANA 1977

4 028792054 URIARTE SANCHA MACARENA 1981

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. AQUAMASTERS M 27/04/2016 L´HOSPITALET LLOBREG4:28.95

1 047690652 MANUEL MANRESA MARISA 1986

2 355135389 HASSE UTE 1963

3 047735692 LÓPEZ QUINTÓ GINA 1989

4 046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 1977

2 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:53.22

1 019012726 FELIP ALONSO SANDRA 1979

2 053377058 OJEDA ANDREU SARA 1983

3 019002217 GONZALVO PERETE ANA BELEN 1977

4 020245114 SANCHEZ TRUJILLO ELENA 1980

3 C. AQUATICO AVILES SOLRAS M 02/04/2016 OVIEDO4:53.45

1 071883310 GALLEGO GONZALEZ CRISTINA 1986

2 071876930 SASTRE GARCIA NURIA 1987

3 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

4 009811169 MARCOS VARELA LAURA 1976

4 CAT. 2 +120 F CLUB NATACIÓ ONDARA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:55.00

1 020039098 FUSTER ESCOLANO AMELIA 1982

2 019999443 PASTOR GINER PURA 1966

3 073588679 TORRES SORIA ESTER 1988

4 020047196 MENA SALORT MARIA 1988

5 CLUB NATACIÓ ALTEA M 21/02/2016 ELCHE6:02.34

1 520097252 PARNELL MARY ANNE 1980

2 048334252 SOLER BERENGUER SARA 1989

3 NM3DKFB8 VAN DUREN JOLANDA 1969

4 073555047 JORDA LLONA EDURNE 1971
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 2 +120 F C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:46.59

1 018996047 GALARZA PEREZ ESPERANZA 1974

2 046475006 BOIRA FUENTES GEMMA 1989

3 020491012 ROMERO PUCHOL CARLA 1988

4 020463400 LOPEZ GRANELL VANESSA 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. AQUAMASTERS M 10/06/2016 BADIA DEL VALLÈS9:59.38

1 046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 1977

2 047883386 LETOSA MIRALPEIX MARIA 1988

3 047735692 LÓPEZ QUINTÓ GINA 1989

4 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ARANJUEZ E 27/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)2:02.08

1 Y3685538D LETIZIA MILA R. 1980

2 046857167 GOMEZ LOPEZ S. 1977

3 051944991 SALCEDO VEGA RICARDO 1981

4 046858531 CORREAS SOBE M. 1977

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TERRASSA E 27/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)2:04.63

1 053553225 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA 1989

2 045485463 ROCA MONTALA LAURA 1980

3 039183849 MARTI BOU JORDI 1969

4 045640445 GUILLEN TERR M. 1982

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LEGANES E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:05.04

1 049003794 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ SORAYA 1984

2 053041108 MATAMOROS SIMON OTILIO 1979

3 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

4 053038799 MARTIN CLEMENTE BEATRIZ 1975

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:06.13

1 048395018 GRACIA LOPEZ RUBÉN 1982

2 048522007 LOPEZ ROMERO PEDRO ANTONIO 1986

3 023029773 CONESA FONTAN SUSANA 1980

4 048700786 LOPEZ CATURLA LARA 1991

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:09.46

1 046921289 DIAZ ORALLO LUIS ENRIQUE 1980

2 075021646 AGUILAR CONTRERAS A.A. 1979

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 077586367 PASCUAL LOPEZ CELIA 1984
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RANKING
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DE EDADES
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:10.02

1 010906837 ZAPATERO DELGADO S.A. 1983

2 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL EDUARDO 1971

3 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:11.60

1 053490446 JULIAN AGUILAR DANIEL 1982

2 004845749 MULEY LUELMO DANIEL 1980

3 002723505 CACHO VALERA NEREA 1991

4 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

8 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:11.89

1 218996111 CATALA SANCHEZ JAIME 1975

2 052687183 HERNANDEZ CALVO PILAR 1974

3 073351389 BORRAS FENOLLOSA CONRADO 1947

4 020245114 SANCHEZ TRUJILLO ELENA 1980

9 CAT. 2 +120 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:15.02

1 076256332 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Mª DOLORES 1979

2 070885071 DELGADO MARTIN IRENE 1990

3 080073258 BARRAGÁN MORENO JAVIER 1981

4 049027072 JURADO MANCHEÑO MANUEL JESUS 1986

10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:15.97

1 077350851 MOLINA DE LA CAMARA LUZ MARIA 1988

2 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

3 077331795 AGUILAR CONTRERAS JOSE LUIS 1982

4 077323257 CANO IÑIGUEZ ELENA 1981

11 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. FUENLABRADA E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:17.03

1 046930983 MARTINEZ YAÑEZ DANIEL 1981

2 050548436 FERNANDEZ ARROYO DAVID 1986

3 049005256 MEDINA MONTERO ESTHER 1985

4 048995525 GONZALEZ RUBIO ANA BELEN 1979

12 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. BADAJOZ E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:17.41

1 008864768 RODELA RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO 1988

2 033977231 DIAZ ROSA FATIMA 1981

3 076129365 VAZQUEZ HERRRERO JAVIER 1989

4 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

13 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:18.85

1 031702685 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MIGUEL 1977

2 050864638 PERAL PEREZ MARIA DEL PILAR 1978

3 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

4 050220094 ALONSO RIVAS RAQUEL 1987
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RANKING
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DE EDADES

DE FECHAS
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

14 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. NATACION CORDOBA E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:19.42

1 045749733 MERINO BUENO MERCEDES 1991

2 030794480 GIL GOMEZ MAGNOLIA 1972

3 044374596 CAPOTE LAGUNA GONZALO 1986

4 30548272V LOPEZ VELEZ MIGUEL 1970

15 CAT. 2 +120 M A.D. SANTA CRUZ E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:20.08

1 043801247 MORALES RODRÍGUEZ SERGIO 1973

2 078719967 ALTOBIEN DIAZ AIRAM 1983

3 078855890 CALVICHE FERNANDEZ NAZARET 1987

4 078701076 CRUZ LEON CONCEPCION 1979

16 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:20.18

1 048920465 GARRIDO MARTIN ROCIO 1982

2 029045654 RAMOS SANCHEZ-AGESTA MATILDE 1974

3 075559572 LOPEZ LOPEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1981

4 044220933 GOMEZ LOIS DAVID 1976

17 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:20.40

1 078721586 FELIPE MARIA GEMA RUTH 1987

2 078714568 DOMINGUEZ VIERA SERGIO 1984

3 078679421 ZAFRA MONASTERIO JONATAN 1976

4 045726207 ARANTZAMENDI LLULL JAMILA 1981

18 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:20.58

1 074829434 CORDERO RAMIREZ NACOR 1981

2 044580854 AGUIRRE FERNANDEZ DEL ALA I. 1978

3 074858143 BUENO DELGADO CARMEN MARIA 1985

4 074887534 NAVAS LOPEZ CRISTINA 1989

19 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:20.84

1 044302784 BETANCOR PEREZ FLORENCIO 1972

2 044314212 GONZALEZ VEGA NAYRA 1978

3 Y3356326L TONELLI MARCELLO 1975

4 078552544 SANTANA DOMINGUEZ SILVIA 1987

20 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:22.03

1 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

2 048961422 GALLO SANCHEZ ANGELA 1982

3 034075466 SALGUERO CAPITA ANTONIO 1973

4 049026085 MACIAS GUERRERO DESIREE 1986

21 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.MASTER TARTESSOS E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:24.78

1 048922494 GALLEGO SALGUERO ANTONIO JESUS 1986

2 029439140 RUIZ PEREZ CARMEN 1976

3 044223107 PÉREZ PEREIRA JESÚS 1980

4 028922507 DE LEON BERNIA MARIA 1979
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

22 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:24.98

1 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

2 077809634 GALIAN SIERRA ELENA 1987

3 048881681 FLORES REINA SERGIO 1982

4 074671265 RUIZ MARTINEZ EMILIO JOSE 1979

23 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 27/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)2:25.51

1 004170356 TORRES PELAYO FERNANDO 1966

2 004223762 DE LA VEGA R E. 1990

3 009203969 SANCHEZ DE L L. 1987

4 004166162 TORRES PELAYO MARIA JOSE 1964

24 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:25.59

1 034996822 JUSTO QUINTAIROS FRANCISCO 1982

2 0Y1578541 PEPONI LAURA 1976

3 0X3625738 TAHARA MAIKO 1972

4 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

25 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. METROPOLE M 08/05/2016 METROPOLE2:26.62

26 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:28.38

1 026038746 POLO MUÑOZ ROCIO 1978

2 0Y4345997 SALAZAR CASASOLA VIVIAN MARIA 1987

3 048492388 SAURA BUENDIA FRANCISCO 1980

4 048343728 TELLO MONTOLIU ANTONIO 1977

27 CAT. 2 +120 M G. MADRID SPORTS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:31.54

1 051998080 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ ROCIO 1989

2 050550936 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ ANA NOELIA 1988

3 Y2536621B GUTIERREZ PESCARMONA M.E. 1979

4 002276823 RUBIO EGUILUZ FRANCISCO 1981

28 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 08/05/2016 METROPOLE2:32.58

29 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:34.43

1 048977810 GARCIA GUTIERREZ Mª MAR 1990

2 048969521 RUIZ MOSCOSIO DAVID 1988

3 078728060 RODRIGUEZ CORTES JOSE ESTEBAN 1985

4 038824560 VELASCO SERRANO PILAR 1972

30 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CADIZ E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:39.74

1 P00023406 GARZON PEDEMONTE CRISTINA 1966

2 044965942 LOPEZ DIAZ ANTONIO C. 1986

3 076084564 DAVILA CORNEJO FRANCISCO 1988

4 075819587 SANCHEZ MORENO ROCIO 1980
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

31 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALMANSA E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:43.53

1 005194270 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA JOSE 1964

2 074515710 CUENCA SAEZ JOSE ANDRES 1983

3 074513086 NAVALON RICO JAVIER 1980

4 074514880 TOMAS CALERO GLORIA 1982

32 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANT ANDREU E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:45.53

1 043527909 GONZALEZ QUIJADA OLGA 1975

2 043550560 MARTINEZ QUINTANILLLA JORDI 1981

3 043563288 ROMERA GUARDIOLA SARA 1990

4 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

33 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 08/05/2016 METROPOLE2:45.87

34 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. REALES E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:51.29

1 078614971 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA LOURDES 1986

2 043486907 CALDERARO DUQUE DANIEL 1969

3 078614062 LUIS MARTÍN ISAAC RAMÓN 1979

4 043374344 LUIS MENDEZ RAQUEL 1976

35 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. COLMENAR VIEJO E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:58.89

1 051142726 ALONSO SANJURJO JORGE 1991

2 005420926 ROBLES RUMAYOR MERCEDES 1973

3 X08605634 OMANA OSCAR ALBERTO 1978

4 008995563 HERRANZ CID MARTA TERESA 1972

36 CAT. 2 +120 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:07.04

1 028776797 MARTINEZ NOSEA RAFAEL 1977

2 028792054 URIARTE SANCHA MACARENA 1981

3 031252293 MATZ QUINTANO JOSE ANTONIO 1969

4 029490787 BEAS LOPEZ ALBA 1988

37 CAT. 2 +120 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 08/05/2016 METROPOLE3:09.85

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M GETXO I.B.K.E. E 28/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)1:44.26

1 016077515 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORT I. 1983

2 016077514 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORT M. 1983

3 016088333 TARDAGUILA FERNANDEZ ITZIAR 1989

4 015399955 ARANBARRI LARRAÑAGA ANE 1988

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ARANJUEZ E 28/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)1:45.35

1 043442759 PLANES OSORIO OLIVER 1976

2 046858531 CORREAS SOBE M. 1977

3 Y3685538D LETIZIA MILA R. 1980

4 051944991 SALCEDO VEGA RICARDO 1981
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 28/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)1:46.69

1 004227843 JERONIMO MOYA L 1990

2 004203585 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CARLOS 1991

3 004224233 LUENGO VAZQUEZ RAQUEL 1990

4 004223037 GARCIA RUBIO MARTA 1988

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:49.46

1 023043785 GONZALEZ CONESA EVA MARIA 1985

2 048395018 GRACIA LOPEZ RUBÉN 1982

3 048700786 LOPEZ CATURLA LARA 1991

4 023271442 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA J.F. 1981

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LEGANES E 28/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)1:51.73

1 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

2 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

3 052882057 ANDREA LOPE  BEATRIZ 1984

4 049003794 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ SORAYA 1984

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:54.85

1 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

2 218996111 CATALA SANCHEZ JAIME 1975

3 020462078 GALLART PENALVA MARTA 1980

4 014303705 ASARTA PEDRAZA CLARA EUGENIA 1980

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:54.87

1 003381511 RONAN NIALL 1978

2 002644802 CASTRO CAMARERO RAQUEL 1984

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 Y0259841R CANCELA ANDRES LUIS 1981

8 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:56.78

1 053490446 JULIAN AGUILAR DANIEL 1982

2 004845749 MULEY LUELMO DANIEL 1980

3 002723505 CACHO VALERA NEREA 1991

4 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

9 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 12/06/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:58.20

10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:58.27

1 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

2 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

3 051424207 LORENTE VELAZQUEZ DANIEL C. 1978

4 075965714 BILBAO LUCUIX PEDRO 1990

11 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:00.10

1 074887534 NAVAS LOPEZ CRISTINA 1989

2 044580854 AGUIRRE FERNANDEZ DEL ALA I. 1978

3 074858143 BUENO DELGADO CARMEN MARIA 1985

4 074829434 CORDERO RAMIREZ NACOR 1981
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

12 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:00.52

1 051118775 ROSINO MESA ALEJANDRO 1990

2 0X3625738 TAHARA MAIKO 1972

3 076868857 RIVEIRO POSSE ANXO 1986

4 0Y1578541 PEPONI LAURA 1976

13 CAT. 2 +120 M A.D. SANTA CRUZ E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:02.94

1 078719967 ALTOBIEN DIAZ AIRAM 1983

2 043823956 ALONSO TOLEDO JUAN MANUEL 1979

3 078855890 CALVICHE FERNANDEZ NAZARET 1987

4 078701076 CRUZ LEON CONCEPCION 1979

14 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:03.02

1 078717160 CASTILLO ALONSO MAIRIM 1986

2 078721586 FELIPE MARIA GEMA RUTH 1987

3 078714732 CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VITELIO 1982

4 078679421 ZAFRA MONASTERIO JONATAN 1976

15 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. NATACION CORDOBA E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:03.13

1 044374596 CAPOTE LAGUNA GONZALO 1986

2 030794480 GIL GOMEZ MAGNOLIA 1972

3 045749733 MERINO BUENO MERCEDES 1991

4 044357157 MONTES MARISCAL MIGUEL ANGEL 1977

16 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:03.23

1 044215186 BLANCO GARCIA MARIA ANGELES 1982

2 029046358 RAMOS-SANCHEZ AGESTA ALFONSO 1975

3 036153996 BALLESTEROS MOSCOSO ANDREA 1979

4 044220933 GOMEZ LOIS DAVID 1976

17 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:03.90

1 005934895 GOMEZ GOMEZ SHEILA 1991

2 018594285 HOYOS RODRIGUEZ JOSE MARIA 1973

3 050864638 PERAL PEREZ MARIA DEL PILAR 1978

4 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

18 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.MASTER TARTESSOS E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:04.38

1 028928175 GOMEZ GOMEZ MIRIAM 1975

2 044204045 PÉREZ BENÍTEZ GREGORIO 1974

3 029439140 RUIZ PEREZ CARMEN 1976

4 048922494 GALLEGO SALGUERO ANTONIO JESUS 1986

19 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:04.56

1 080070178 SANCHEZ TORRENTE LUIS 1980

2 052997561 PEREZ PEÑAS ELIAN 1983

3 001186942 BUSTILLO FDEZ DE BOBADILL L.T. 1973

4 002662658 OSUNA GARCÍA ANTONIO 1981
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

20 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:04.65

1 077350851 MOLINA DE LA CAMARA LUZ MARIA 1988

2 077337430 GÓMEZ CRUZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 1982

3 077323257 CANO IÑIGUEZ ELENA 1981

4 077327371 GALAN FERNÁNDEZ FRANCISCO 1981

21 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:05.44

1 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

2 048961422 GALLO SANCHEZ ANGELA 1982

3 034075466 SALGUERO CAPITA ANTONIO 1973

4 049026085 MACIAS GUERRERO DESIREE 1986

22 CAT. 2 +120 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:06.48

1 049027072 JURADO MANCHEÑO MANUEL JESUS 1986

2 070885071 DELGADO MARTIN IRENE 1990

3 007015020 SOLANA CORTES Mª EUGENIA 1967

4 080073258 BARRAGÁN MORENO JAVIER 1981

23 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. BADAJOZ E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:08.27

1 076129365 VAZQUEZ HERRRERO JAVIER 1989

2 033977231 DIAZ ROSA FATIMA 1981

3 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

4 008875827 PACHECO PARRA SAMUEL 1990

24 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:08.61

1 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

2 077809634 GALIAN SIERRA ELENA 1987

3 074671265 RUIZ MARTINEZ EMILIO JOSE 1979

4 048881681 FLORES REINA SERGIO 1982

25 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:09.66

1 0Y4345997 SALAZAR CASASOLA VIVIAN MARIA 1987

2 026038746 POLO MUÑOZ ROCIO 1978

3 048343728 TELLO MONTOLIU ANTONIO 1977

4 048483325 NAVARRO CARRASCO RUBEN 1981

26 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. REALES E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:15.06

1 043374344 LUIS MENDEZ RAQUEL 1976

2 078614971 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA LOURDES 1986

3 078614180 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CHRISTOPHER 1981

4 043357568 LÓPEZ PÉREZ JOSÉ JAVIER 1967

27 CAT. 2 +120 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:15.25

1 052267642 VILLA RAMOS BORJA 1971

2 028488824 PEREZ GONZALEZ PILAR 1972

3 028776797 MARTINEZ NOSEA RAFAEL 1977

4 045109493 BALLESTEROS OCHOA CARMEN 1988
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

28 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CADIZ E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:16.84

1 076089327 BELTRAN GUTIERREZ PABLO 1991

2 075819587 SANCHEZ MORENO ROCIO 1980

3 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ JOAQUINA 1966

4 045112699 RIVAS LUNA JUAN JOSE 1988

29 CAT. 2 +120 M G. MADRID SPORTS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:18.85

1 047029170 SELLERS CAÑIZARES SERGIO 1982

2 051998080 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ ROCIO 1989

3 050550936 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ ANA NOELIA 1988

4 Y2536621B GUTIERREZ PESCARMONA M.E. 1979

30 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. COLMENAR VIEJO E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:34.50

1 051142726 ALONSO SANJURJO JORGE 1991

2 051409877 GUTIERREZ DE PEDRAZA J.I. 1971

3 005420926 ROBLES RUMAYOR MERCEDES 1973

4 008995563 HERRANZ CID MARTA TERESA 1972

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 17/07/2016 SABADELL4:00.91

1 052173486 MORALES ROBERT DANIEL 1977

2 045466059 TALAVERA GUADAYOL JORDI 1976

3 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

4 046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 1977

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TERRASSA E 17/07/2016 SABADELL4:22.35

1 045640183 FARO MOLINA SANDRA 1987

2 045485464 ROCA MONTALA ANNA Mª 1977

3 045640182 FARO MOLINA VICTOR 1985

4 045474006 PEREZ GUTIERREZ OSCAR 1973

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ESPLUGUES E 17/07/2016 SABADELL4:26.11

1 047831091 BRAVO GUIJARRO SERGIO 1985

2 046462027 CUADRADO PEREZ RUBEN 1984

3 047831793 CARRASCO MARGINET ANNA 1986

4 047917868 PUJOL ROIG CINTIA 1988

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:34.24

1 053375530 MIGUEL CORTÉS RAMON 1984

2 052944372 LLORET TOMÁS JAVIER 1980

3 018995141 CAMPOS GARBI MARICARMEN 1974

4 053226295 SALA CUBEDO MARTA 1980

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CATALUNYA E 17/07/2016 SABADELL4:37.69

1 043456837 DE MIGUEL SERRANO ADRIÀ 1983

2 047610346 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ JORDI 1978

3 044007067 TAPIA ROMAN EVA 1974

4 014269393 SICILIA COROMINAS ANA 1987
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SABADELL E 17/07/2016 SABADELL4:39.29

1 044983974 PARRILLA MORALES FÉLIX 1976

2 047251840 MAULEON  MURGUIALDAY OSCAR 1990

3 047177671 RODRIGUEZ MORENO SANDRA 1989

4 044992802 PAYA RINCON LAURA 1977

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANT ANDREU E 17/07/2016 SABADELL4:39.67

1 043547011 CORRAL GARRIDO MANEL 1980

2 046137164 MARQUEZ BORRULL EVA 1973

3 046790892 CARRICONDO JIMENEZ ANGELES 1985

4 043550539 MARQUEZ BORRULL FRANCESC 1981

8 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANTA PERPETUA E 17/07/2016 SABADELL4:42.55

1 077319172 FRANCO GARCIA RAUL 1983

2 046871642 RIBA FERNANDEZ MARTA 1986

3 047737445 GOMEZ MUDARRA FRANCISCO ALONSO 1988

4 077319173 FRANCO GARCIA CRISTINA 1984

9 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT E 17/07/2016 SABADELL4:45.24

1 038561760 CARRILLO LOSILLA JORDI 1976

2 038097186 GALBAS TURMO MARTA 1970

3 047185828 GOMEZ FUSTEROS DANIEL 1988

4 046796439 DE LA ROCHA CASTRILLO ALBA 1988

10 C.N. RIBA-ROJA M 21/02/2016 ELCHE4:46.06

1 029199930 CALATAYUD MALLENT DANIEL 1981

2 023846905 YARRITU SANCHEZ HELENA 1995

3 045633305 ADORNO SALVADOR ANA 1979

4 053202967 ARROCHA LOPEZ DAVID 1979

11 CAT. 2 +120 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:51.01

1 @00000250 OLMEDA FRESNEDA JOSE 1983

2 048570828 GISBERT VALLS JOSE RAMON 1985

3 74364017A LOPEZ PINEDA ADRIANA 1985

4 044399358 BERRIO GONZALEZ MARTA 1980

12 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACIÓ ONDARA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:53.36

1 020036368 DURA MORA JONAS 1980

2 020039098 FUSTER ESCOLANO AMELIA 1982

3 020008278 ALTABERT MALONDA ESTEFAN 1969

4 020030253 BAÑULS ESCOLANO MAITE 1979

13 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CERDANYOLA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:56.67

1 072532628 RODRIGUEZ SADURNI JOSEP 1968

2 046945204 RIBA CANALS CLARA 1990

3 020491616 BARBERA TORADA BLANCA 1990

4 046116797 VIGNES SALMERON GABRIEL 1962

14 CAT. 2 +120 M TRIATLON CIERZO E 25/06/2016 HUESCA5:04.05

1 025180353 SALLAN LOPEZ LETICIA 1987
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

15 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:11.26

1 020468191 CODINA CASTRO JOAN 1982

2 053055398 PERETE PALAU JUAN 1980

3 053227844 MARTINEZ CLIMENT CAROLINA 1981

4 019004597 CAMPOS AZNAR LLEDO 1976

16 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALBACORA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:46.67

1 073771516 BELLES BARREDA NOEMI 1980

2 029200488 LÓPEZ VALERA DIEGO 1981

3 018999632 COZAR MARTINEZ PEDRO 1976

4 020470940 MALAGA MARTINEZ ELENA 1986

17 CAT. 2 +120 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA5:47.88

1 029131391 LOPEZ CABRERO ARACELI 1980

18 CAT. 2 +120 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:12.51

1 020460968 ARANEGA DE LAMO VICTOR 1980

2 019011264 VIDAL CASTELLET ISABEL 1981

3 018999909 CHEUNG BORREGO JEANNIE 1974

4 X5911793B VARGAS MORA CARLOS JOEL 1979

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ESPLUGUES E 16/07/2016 SABADELL5:11.36

1 052627690 FERNANDEZ MORA JESÚS 1975

2 046472053 OSSORIO PINO CRISTIAN 1990

3 047917868 PUJOL ROIG CINTIA 1988

4 047779077 SALGADO BAEZA ESTHER 1986

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TERRASSA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL5:12.53

1 045640183 FARO MOLINA SANDRA 1987

2 045474006 PEREZ GUTIERREZ OSCAR 1973

3 045640182 FARO MOLINA VICTOR 1985

4 046696932 CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ NOELIA 1974

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CERDANYOLA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL5:15.54

1 046116797 VIGNES SALMERON GABRIEL 1962

2 046604297 GARCIA DIVIU NURIA 1984

3 046735640 OCAMPO GISBERT DAVID 1971

4 020491616 BARBERA TORADA BLANCA 1990

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:16.48

1 053226295 SALA CUBEDO MARTA 1980

2 018995141 CAMPOS GARBI MARICARMEN 1974

3 053384933 GARCIA LOPEZ ADRIAN 1989

4 020479245 CAMAÑ BELLMUNT CARLOS 1986
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 C. AQUATICO AVILES SOLRAS M 03/04/2016 OVIEDO5:25.94

1 071883310 GALLEGO GONZALEZ CRISTINA 1986

2 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

3 071432386 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ALVARO 1982

4 011433842 MENENDEZ RIO JOSE LUIS 1973

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:26.66

1 048345962 JUAREZ SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO 1978

2 048363148 SOLER TONDA MARIA DEL MAR 1981

3 044399358 BERRIO GONZALEZ MARTA 1980

4 008036256 LOZANO ALVAREZ JOSE MIGUEL 1971

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CATALUNYA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL5:35.82

1 047610346 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ JORDI 1978

2 044007067 TAPIA ROMAN EVA 1974

3 043456837 DE MIGUEL SERRANO ADRIÀ 1983

4 014269393 SICILIA COROMINAS ANA 1987

8 CAT. 2 +120 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA5:42.20

1 029134168 SEBASTIAN SANCHEZ ELISABET 1987

9 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:47.80

1 053377058 OJEDA ANDREU SARA 1983

2 053251639 PERETE PALAU VICTOR 1984

3 020464454 BLANCO CASTELLO ALEXIS 1981

4 020462078 GALLART PENALVA MARTA 1980

10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SALOU E 16/07/2016 SABADELL5:51.17

1 023012098 ROLDAN CARRETERO VANESSA 1977

2 039722126 CORNET CALERO EDUARD 1986

3 048017500 BULAT BARREIRO SERGIO 1966

4 046708852 VELASCO NAVARRO VANESA 1978

11 CAT. 2 +120 M C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON7:27.39

1 033409628 ESCRIVA FIGOLS Mª JOSE 1972

2 020491012 ROMERO PUCHOL CARLA 1988

3 020154043 VILAR TORRES JUAN MIGUEL 1969

4 020462055 CLIMENT BELLES JOSE MARIA 1980
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